Fiber tube series name Port size
O.D. × I.D.
Color
Specific fitting Page
Black White Transparent Transparent
blue
Transparent
green Yellow Red Green

978
Fiber tube
How to order
 Tube
 Dedicated fitting: sales unit is 1 set (10 pcs.)
 Ambient temperature and pressure (use/burst)  Tube length and effective cross-sectional area
 [Elbow]  [Straight]
[Barbed nipple]
Length per roll
20 m
Antistatic
Tube size
ø1.8 × ø1.0
(O.D. × I.D.)
How to order
W F120
M3M3
4 0
02UP-91
PTNL2PTN2
PTN2
P80
P80P80
P80
 A  Piping size
M3 M3 × 0.5
M5 M5 × 0.8
 A  Piping size
M3 M3 × 0.5
M5 M5 × 0.8
6 R 1/8
 A  Applicable tube O.D.�  (Note 2)
4 ø3.2, ø4
6 ø6
 A  Tube color
Blank Black
W White
C Transparent
CB Transparent blue
CG Transparent green
Y Yellow (Note)
R Red (Note)
Note: Custom order product
A
AA
A
B
BB
B
 B  Clean room specifications
Treatment
P80 Oil-prohibited
 B  Clean room specifications � (Note 1)
Treatment
P80 Oil-prohibited
 B  Clean room specifications � (Note 1)
Treatment
P80 Oil-prohibited
 B  Clean room specifications � (Note 1)
Treatment
P80 Oil-prohibited
Note 1: P80 Series
	Metal material: Brass + electroless nickeling
	Sealant material: Nitrile rubber (NBR)
	�Without grease: Grease is not used as this is oil-prohibited
specifications.
	�No sealant for screw parts: PTFE resin coating is not
applied.
Specify as P80 Series when placing an order, as P70, P74, and
P84 are same products.
Note 2: Applicable tube
(model No.  U-92**)